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SCHEDULE OF OPENINGS :-
TYPE | WIDTH | REIGHT | SILL
22200
D | 200 | 2100 | 2100
DI | 800 | 2100 | 2100
D2| 200 | 2100 | 2100
D3| 1200 | 2100 | 2100
“ D4| 800 | 2100 | 2100
w | 1500 | 1250 | 850
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TBRICK WALL UPTO e BRICK WALL UPTO CEILNG NOTE :-

I VENTILATORS V| HAVE ONLY PERFORATIONS

=4 p D2 D2 AS OPENINGS AS PER DRG.

| b 2. D2 1S IRON FRAMED DOOR WITH IRON BARS AS PER DRG.

3. PEEPING HOLE AT HEIGHT 1.5 FROM FLOOR LEVEL
4. HEIGHT OF LOCK UP IS 3.5 MTRS.
5

. RCC WALL §

6. RCC FLOORING IN LOCK -UP AS PER SPECIFICATION

7. WALL FOR LOCK UP TOILET IS | .2MTR HALF BRICK WALL
\ WITH FRP TRANSPARENT 3MM THK UPTO ROOF LEVEL

&. V2 VENTILATOR FOR OC ROOM
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V72222 GROUND FLOOR AREA :-

WRITING/ MALKAHANA | . PLAN = 242.91 SQ.M (APPROX)
REPORTING/ KOTE W 2. PORCH = 27.21/2 = 13.60 SQ.M (APPROX)

R FRAE S GLASS P Shim THR UPTO Coune 1T RECORD ROOM TOTAL = 256.51 5Q.M (APPROX)

WAITING / LOBBY

10'S ROOM

4300

PLINTH AREA STATEMENT :-
| . GROUND FLOOR AREA = 256.51 SQ.M (APPROX)
2. FIRST FLOOR AREA = 254.11 SQ.M (APPROX)
3. SECOND FLOOR AREA = 17.04 SQ.M (APPROX)

TOTAL PLINTH AREA = 527.66 SQ.M (APFPROX)

RCC SLAB AT HT 8OOMM ¢ 2100MM [| RCC SLAB AT HT 800MM ¢ 21 OOMM

X YWV

COLLAPSIBLE

2 X
SINGLE BRICK WALL / E = W
CC WALL 1:4:8

WALL
J.SMTR HT

NOTE:-

| . ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM FROM C/C.

2. DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE READ AND NOT TO BE MEASURED.

3. ANY DISCREPENCIES FOUND IN THE DRAWING SHALL BE
BROUGHT TO THE OFFICE.
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PORCH POLICE STATION ARUNACHAL POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

3500

POLICE STATION

SCALE :- 1:100 GROUND FLOOR PLAN

| 4000 | ASSISTANT ARCHITECT SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER

l@ APH & WC Ltd APH ¢ WC Ltd







